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K5CGA-8P, KSKGA-8P,

8P,
K5WGA-8P AND K5HGA-8P.

See reverse side for
description & part numbers.

Drawing typical of
models K5GA-

Optional

Accessory

Bracket
68



Item Number
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Part Number

000000-00
628353-00
5133212-04
000000-00
5130226-00
000000-00
000000-00
5130218-00
SSP-6422
5133627-00
5130237-00
5130945-00
000000-00
5133620-00
000000-00
5130236-00
N044990
000000-00
5130030-00
5130205-00
000000-00
000000-00
5130582-00
5134405-00
000000-00
5130250-00
5136072-00

PartsList for KSHGA-8P TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
5.5HP HONDA
TANK

No Longer Available
PULLEY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

ELBOW

CONTROL TUBE ASSY.

FITTING
CONNECT

No Longer Available
AFTERCOOLER
No Longer Available
PILOT VALVE

NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4-18

No Longer Available
VALVE

GAUGE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HANDL GRIP

CLIP

No Longer Available
FOOT

BOLT
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Qty Required

—t e e e e e e e e e e ek ek e e e e e ek e e ek e ek e e e



Item Number

26
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
41
42
42
42
42
43
44
45
61
62
63
65
66
68

Part Number

5130154-00
5130155-00
5130190-00
5131684-00
5130202-00
5130202-00
5130973-00
5131155-00
5131151-00
5132665-02
000000-00
5133711-00
Al13616
5130229-00
5130233-00
5130234-00
000000-00
5130232-00
5130198-00
5130804-00
SSF-8150
5130177-00
000000-00
5130970-00
A13450
000000-00
5132685-00

PartsList for KSHGA-8P TypeO

Description

NIPPLE

CAP

AXLE

AXLE

WHEEL

WHEEL

DRAIN ELBOW
NIPPLE

CAP

BELT GUARD

No Longer Available
UNLOADER TUBE
IDLE CONTROL KIT
BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

No Longer Available
BRACKET
WASHER

BOLT

NUT .312-18 UNC HEX
NIPPLE

No Longer Available
HOSE BARB

HOSE

No Longer Available
BRACKET
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Qty Required
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PartsList for KSHGA-8P TypeO

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

69 5130214-01 REGULATOR ASSY. 1
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